K K STOCK MANAGEMENT PVT LTD

Annexure A

Escalation Matrix

Details of	Contact Person	Address	Contact No.	Email ID
Customer Care	Mr. PRADIP	37, 2 ND Floor,	702168108	compliance.kkstock@gmail.co
	BHIKAJI GADAD	Horniman Circle	3	m
		chembers, S.A.		
		Brelvi road, Fort,		
		Mumbai – 400001		
Head of Customer	Mr. PRADIP	37, 2 ND Floor,	702168108	compliance.kkstock@gmail.co
Care	BHIKAJI GADAD	Horniman Circle	3	m
		chembers, S.A.		
		Brelvi road, Fort,		
		Mumbai – 400001		
Compliance Officer	Mr. PRADIP	37, 2 ND Floor,	702168108	compliance.kkstock@gmail.co
	BHIKAJI GADAD	Horniman Circle	3	m
		chembers, S.A.		
		Brelvi road, Fort,		
		Mumbai – 400001		
CEO	KRISHANKUMA	37, 2 ND Floor,	932428400	krishan.kk64@gmail.com
	R M JETHANI	Horniman Circle	0	
		chembers, S.A.		
		Brelvi road, Fort,		
		Mumbai – 400001		

In absence of response/complaint not addressed to your satisfaction, you may lodge a complaint with SEBI at https://scores.gov.in/scores/Welcome.html or Exchange at https://investorhelpline.nseindia.com/NICEPLUS/. Please quote your Service Ticket/Complaint Ref No. while raising your complaint at SEBI SCORES/Exchange portal.